DECRETO N°

MINISTERIO DE INFRAESTRUCTURA
Expediente N° 1100388-156342/22

MZA
N°
119 F
119G
119 H
119H
119 H
1191
1191
1191
119
119J
120 B
120 B
120 B
120C
120 D
120 D
120 D
120 D
120 D
120 D
120 E

PARC

13
15
3
7
20
1
14
18
12
19
7
14
22
13
3
4
12
16
18
19
3

N°

MATRIC.

8.449
8.475
8.487
8.491
8.504
8.509
8.522
8.526
8.540
8.547
8.628
8.635
8.643
8.658
8.670
8.671
8.679
8.683
8.685
8.686
8.6S3

N°

EXPTE
N°
131-48159/07
131-70593/11
131-87675/16
131-64830/10
131-87413/16
131-46456/06
388-154665/22
131-32457/01
131-36221/03
131-47199/06
131-49210/07
131-49752/07
131-34673/02
131-70585/11
131-47472/07
131-47497/07
131-47788/04
131-47271/07
131-47248/07
131-35620/19
131-44736/05

B° CONGRESO NACIONAL - DEPARTAMENTO CERRILLOS

ANEXO ADJUDICACIONES

TITULAR

CRUZ AMERICA
MIRANDA VICTOR LEONARDO

GARECA RAMONA CLAUDIA MARINE

QtlIIROGA GRISELDA JANET
MAZARES IVANA ANALIA
MARTINEZ LILIANA INES
MACHACA MARCELA VERONICA
SULCA MARIA ESTER

FLORES LEONOR INES

MAMANI EULALIA

LIQUIN MARIA FABIANA
CORONADO CARMEN ROSA
REYNAGA ELSA AURELIA
CONDORI CHIRI ADELA
VASQUEZ PATRICIA ALEJANDRA
VILCA JUSTINA ISABEL
GUAIMAS ANA NOEMI

YANES ADRIANA MABEL

FRIAS ADRIANA ELIZABETH
LENCINA SONIA MERCEDES
SARAPURA VICENTA GRACIELA

D.N.L.
NP

13.220.053
31.062.841
23.861.652
33.983.306
29.442.158
18.620.370
25.375.804
5.809.640
28.877.351
20.104.202
24.480.229
26.440.771
22.670.731
94.265.790
25.078.982
27.004.915
26.696.622
23.542.247
26.627.511
29.295.655
17.583.699

COND. CO-TITULAR
%
100%
100%
100% )
50% DORINI GUSTAVO FEDERICO

50%
50%

FRANCO WALTER DANIEL
100% v

100%

100%

50% QUIPILDOR CARLOS ANGEL
50% ESCALANTE JULIO CESAR
100%

100%

50% RAMOS MANCILLA JUAN ,m
50% VAZQUEZ DARIO ANTONIO
100%

50% MAIZARES PEDRO

100%

100%

50% PEINADO JULIO RODOLFO
50% APARICIO PEDRO FRANCISCO

PUCA ANDRES DANIEL ALEJANDRO

' D.N.I.
NG

33.984.599
20.742.071
14.865.099

28.844.251
21.516.408

94.303.595
23.584.492

33.428.780

17.581.524
12.185.862

COND.
%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%

o3°

ro
00

VALOR
1338-3590/61

$848.961,75
$616.000,00
$ 700.000,00
$616.000,00
$616.000,00
$ 682.406,34
$616.000,00
$ 616.000,00
$718.132,80
$616.000,00
$616.000,00
$616.000,00
$616.000,00
$616.000,00
$616.000,00
$616.000,00
$619.172,40
$616.000,00
$616.000,00
$616.000,00
$616.000,00
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DECRETO N° N
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(e]0)
B° CONGRESO NACIONAL - DEPARTAMENTO CERRILLOS
ANEXO ADJUDICACIONES
MZA PARC MATRIC. EXPTE TITULAR D.N.I. COND. CO-TITULAR D.N.L COND. VALOR
N° N° N . N° N° % N° % 1338-3590/61
120E 5 8.695 131-46360/06 GUARI OLGA KARINA 24.651.765 100% $ 616.000,00
120 E 8.698 131-46464/06 SELAYA ARENAS ROSALIA 94.327.460 50% MONTANEZ MARCOS MANUEL 23.003.309 50% $ 616.000,00
120 E 13 8.703 131-46677/06 GUZMAN YOLANDA ELIZA 14.564.828 100% $ 682.406,34
120 E 18 8.708 131-47033/06 LAMAS ROSA RAMONA 27.532.241 100% 1 $616.000,00
120 E 20 8.710 131-47074/06 BUSTAMANTE FLORENCIA LIBORIA 29.742.010 50% CARO DANIEL MARCELO i 24.348.970 50% $616.000,00
120 F 8.715 131-48711/07 GOMEZ LUCIA / 17.171.720 100% $ 747.086,34
120 F 2 8.716 131-44004/05 RIOS LILIANA PATRIOIA 26.545.171 50% BURGOS CARLOS VICENTE ''v 18.781.092 50% $616.000,00
120 F 24 8.738 388-154724/22 RIOS MARILINA ELIZABETH 25.892.923 50% LOPEZ RENE OSCAR 22.670.822 50% $ 747.086,34
120 | 8.749 ' 131-51139/08 DIAZ NANCY CAMELIA 28.902.162 50% FLORES LIBERATO MARIO 5.409.379  50% $ 650.066,34
120 | 8.753 131-77488/12 QUINTANA JESICA ESTEFANIA 36.047.144 50% CRUZ RODRIGO SEBASTIAN 29.742.177, 50% $616.000,00
1201 11 8.759 131-47831/07 CRUZ MONICA PATRICIA 22.258.881 50% PASTRANA ARCANGEL JOAQUIN 16.988.404 50% $616.000,00
1203 2 8.766 131-85280/15 SALAZAR EMILCE 28.252.196 50% ZABALA LEONARDO 24.645.535 50% $ 616.000,00
1203 11 8.775 131-47881/07 CARABAJAL MARIA DEL VALLE 25.136.886 100% $843.815,28
1203 17 8.781 131-48064/07 HOYOS GRACIELA ANTONIA 27.084.010 50% GALLEGOS JORGE GUILLERMO 28.248.040 50% $616.000,00
120K 5 8.792 131-49943/07 ZENTENO CASTRO VIRGINIA 92.732.596 50% VILLANUEVA SANTOS FELIX 4.620.056  50% $ 616.000,00
120 K 10 8.797 131-86425/15 RIOS MARGARITA VALERIANA 23.959.985 100% $ 616.000,00
120 K 12 8.799 131-77486/13 PAZ YESICA YUDIT 28.756.981 50% VINABAL SERGIO ALFREDO 25.571.979 50% $ 848.957,34
120L 4 8.815 131-48296/07 CASTRO PINTO JORGE LUIS 92.361.311 100% $6161000,00
120L 13 8.824 131-87753/16 MOSQUEZ COLQUE OFELIA 94.528.719 100% $ 616.000,00

131-47027/06-
120 L 16 8.827 131-48019/07 GUERRERO OLGA NACY 29.738.193 50% GONZALEZ ERNESTO FERNANDO 23.959.965 50% $ 650.066,34





